Date
2/11/2020
2/17/2020
2/20-2/22
2/20/2020
2/27/2020
2/28 -2/29

3/4-3/7
3/5/2020
3/10/2020
3/12/2020
3/14 - 3/17
3/24/2020
3/26/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020
4/2/2020
4/3/2020
4/9/2020
4/14/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/24/2020
4/27 - 4/30
5/6/2020
5/12/2020
5/15/2020
5/19-5/23

Varsity Head Coach
Varsity Assistant

Day
Tuesday
Monday
Thur-Sat
Thursday

Thursday
Fri-Sat
Wed-Sat
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sat-Tues
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Mon-Thurs
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tues-Sat

Principal

Athletic Director

JV Head Coach

JV Assistant
Volunteer

2020 Milton Softball

Site
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Pace

TBA

TBA

TBA

Clermont

Opponent
FWB Preseason Tourn.

Crestview
WEFT JV Tournament
Gulf Breeze
Navarre
Panama City Tournament
Pace JV Tournament
West Florida Tech
Crestview
Tate
Milton Tournament
Catholic
Navarre
Mercy Academy (KY)
Escambia
West Florida Tech
Pace** (Senior Night)
Escambia
Tate
Gulf Breeze
Catholic
Pace**

TBA - District Tournament
Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Semifinals
Regional Finals
Final 4/State Champs.

Tim Short
Brad Marcilliat

Kevin Jordan

Rebecca Knapp
Bailey Johnson

** District Game

Team

A
WV

A
v

WV/V
WV/V

WV/V
WV/V
I\7AY
WV/V
WV/V
WV/V
WV/V
A%

WV

< << <

Time
TBD
4:30/6:30
TBD
6:00
4:30/6:30
TBD
TBD
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
TBD
6:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
6:00
4:30/6:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD




2019-2020 Milton High School Lady Panther Soccer Schedule

Varsity

Date Opponent Site Time
11/6 Preseason TBA Milton (WFSC) TBA
11/9 Preseason TBA Milton (WFSC) TBA
11/12 West Florida Home (WFSC) 6:00pm
11/15 PC Bay Away 6:00pm
11/20 Escambia Home 6:00pm
11/22 Gulf Breeze Home 6:00pm
11/26 Navarre Home 6:00pm
12/3 Pine Forest Away 6:00pm
12/6 Catholic Away 5:00pm
12/9 Freeport Away 5:30pm
12/11 Washington Away 7:00pm
12/14 Biloxi(MS) Away 5:00pm
12/19 Pace Home 6:00pm
1/4 Florence High School(Mississippi) Hinds CC 4:00pm
177 Freeport Home 5:30pm
1/10 Atlantic Coast(Jacksonville) Away 6:00pm
1/11 Bishop Kenny(Jacksonville) Away 6:00pm
1/14 Pine Forest Home 6:00pm.
1/16 Escambia Away 6:00pm
1/17 Catholic## Home 6:00pm
1/24 Navarre Away 6:00pm
1727 Niceville Home 6:00pm
Post Season

1/30 District Tournament Top 4 Seeds 6:00pm
2/4 District Tournament* Gulf Breeze 5:30/7:30
2/6 District Final* Gulf Breeze 6:00pm
2/11 Regional Quarterfinal* TBA TBA
2/14 Regional Semifinal* TBA TBA
2/18 Regional Final* TBA TBA
2/21 State Semifinal* TBA TBA
2/26-2/29 State Finals* TBA TBA
Junior Varsity

Date Opponent Site Time
11/11 Catholic Away 3:00pm
11725 Pace Away 6:00pm
12/5 Navarre Home 5:00pm
12/16 Pace(9th) Home 6pm
1/2 Pace(9) Away 6pm
1/6 Pace Home 6:00pm
1/23 Washington Away 5:00pm
* If Necessary

### Senior Night

Head Coach: Jeff Klug

Varsity Assistant: Katelyn Burkhart

JV Head Coach: Taylor Burkhart

Volunteer Assistants: Louie Sahin

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, and Amanda Leddy
Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat




MILTON HIGH SCHOOL
WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2019/20
DATE OPPONENT ‘ SITE ‘ TIME
TBA WEIGHT CERTIFICATION NICEVILLE TBA
12/3/2019 TRI-MEET (V/IV) WS NEAL,(BREWTON) 6:00PM(TUES)
**WS NEAL, BALDWIN CO., MHS**
12/5/2019 TRI-MEET (V/JV) TATE 5:30 (WED)
**TATE, CHOCTAW, MHS**
12/9/2019 TR MILLER (V/JV)l MILTON 6:00 PM (l\i/lON)
| | |
12/14/2019 GULF BREEZE (Dl:JALS) (V) GULF BR%EEZE 8:00 AM (éAT)
| | |
12/20 & 21/2o1§ BEAST OF THE BE:ACH (DUALS) V) Fwe | 8:00 AM (FRI & SAT)
1/10/2020 TRI-MEET (V/JV) | TR MILLER (BREWTON) |6:00 (FRI)
**TR MILLER, SA}TSUMA, Mf-lS** ]
1/11/2020 DISTRICT DUALS iTou RNAM%ENT TBA TBA
1/15/2020 PACE (V/JV) MILTON 6:00 (WED?)
1/22/2020 ‘ TRI-MEET (V/JV) | MILTON 5:30 (WEIS)
**Ws NEAL, TATE, MHS** **SENIO%R NIGHT** ]
1/24 & 25/20 BAY HIGH TOURNAMENT (V) (IBT) PANAMA CITY 12PM (FRI?& SAT)
2/11/2020 PACE (V/JV) PACE 6:00 (TUESi)
2/14 & 15/20 GIRLS STATE TOURNAMENT KISSIMMEE, FL TBA |
2/22/2020 DISTRICT TOURNAMENT FWB, FL 8:00 AM
2/29/2020 REGIONAL TOUR:NAMENT TALLAHA;SSEE, FL 8:00 AM
3/68&7/20 | STATE TOURNAMENT KISSIMI\/;EE, FL TBA

1

COACHING STAFF Head Coach - CHAFAN MARSH, Assnstant Coach - ERIC SCHAFER

BRIAN MAJORS (VOL), JOSHUA HARDEN (VOL)

PRINCIPAL: TIM SHORT

1 s

1‘

ASSISTANT PRINCIPALS: AMANDA LEDDY, CHAD ROWELL BENJAMIN WEST

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: BRAD MARCILLIAT | ‘

[ 4
1

MHS




