2020 Milton Softball

<u>Date</u>	Day	<u>Site</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>
2/11/2020	Tuesday	Away	FWB Preseason Tourn.	V	TBD
2/17/2020	Monday	Away	Crestview	JV/V	4:30/6:30
2/20 - 2/22	Thur-Sat	Away	WFT JV Tournament	JV	TBD
2/20/2020	Thursday	Home	Gulf Breeze	V	6:00
2/27/2020	Thursday	Away	Navarre	JV/V	4:30/6:30
2/28 - 2/29	Fri-Sat	Away	Panama City Tournament	V	TBD
3/4 - 3/7	Wed-Sat	Away	Pace JV Tournament	JV	TBD
3/5/2020	Thursday	Away	West Florida Tech	V	4:30/6:30
3/10/2020	Tuesday	Home	Crestview	JV/V	4:30/6:30
3/12/2020	Thursday	Away	Tate	JV/V	4:30/6:30
3/14 - 3/17	Sat-Tues	Home	Milton Tournament	V	TBD
3/24/2020	Tuesday	Home	Catholic	V	6:00
3/26/2020	Thursday	Home	Navarre	JV/V	4:30/6:30
3/30/2020	Monday	Home	Mercy Academy (KY)	JV/V	4:30/6:30
3/31/2020	Tuesday	Home	Escambia	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/2/2020	Thursday	Home	West Florida Tech	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/3/2020	Friday	Home	Pace** (Senior Night)	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/9/2020	Thursday	Away	Escambia	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/14/2020	Tuesday	Home	Tate	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/20/2020	Monday	Away	Gulf Breeze	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/21/2020	Tuesday	Away	Catholic	V	6:00
4/24/2020	Friday	Away	Pace**	JV/V	4:30/6:30
4/27 - 4/30	Mon-Thurs	Pace	TBA - District Tournament	V	TBD
5/6/2020	Wednesday	TBA	Regional Quarterfinals	V	TBD
5/12/2020	Tuesday	TBA	Regional Semifinals	V	TBD
5/15/2020	Friday	TBA	Regional Finals	V	TBD
5/19-5/23	Tues-Sat	Clermont	Final 4/State Champs.	V	TBD

Principal			
Athletic Director			

Tim Short Brad Marcilliat

Varsity Head Coach Varsity Assistant Kevin Jordan

JV Head Coach JV Assistant Volunteer Rebecca Knapp

Bailey Johnson

^{**} District Game

2019-2020 Milton High School Lady Panther Soccer Schedule

Varsity

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
11/6	Preseason TBA	Milton (WFSC)	TBA
11/9	Preseason TBA	Milton (WFSC)	TBA
11/12	West Florida	Home (WFSC)	6:00pm
11/15	PC Bay	Away	6:00pm
11/20	Escambia	Home	6:00pm
11/22	Gulf Breeze	Home	6:00pm
11/26	Navarre	Home	6:00pm
12/3	Pine Forest	Away	6:00pm
12/6	Catholic	Away	5:00pm
12/9	Freeport	Away	5:30pm
12/11	Washington	Away	7:00pm
12/14	Biloxi(MS)	Away	5:00pm
12/19	Pace	Home	6:00pm
1/4	Florence High School(Mississippi)	Hinds CC	4:00pm
1/7	Freeport	Home	5:30pm
1/10	Atlantic Coast(Jacksonville)	Away	6:00pm
1/11	Bishop Kenny(Jacksonville)	Away	6:00pm
1/14	Pine Forest	Home	6:00pm.
1/16	Escambia	Away	6:00pm
1/17	Catholic##	Home	6:00pm
1/24	Navarre	Away	6:00pm
1/27	Niceville	Home	6:00pm
Post Seaso	on .		
1/30	District Tournament	Top 4 Seeds	6:00pm
2/4	District Tournament*	Gulf Breeze	5:30/7:30
2/6	District Final*	Gulf Breeze	6:00pm
2/11	Regional Quarterfinal*	TBA	TBA
2/14	Regional Semifinal*	TBA	TBA
2/18	Regional Final*	TBA	TBA
2/21	State Semifinal*	TBA	TBA
2/26-2/29	State Finals*	TBA	TBA

Junior Varsity

Date	Opponent	Site	Time
11/11	Catholic	Away	3:00pm
11/25	Pace	Away	6:00pm
12/5	Navarre	Home	5:00pm
12/16	Pace(9th)	Home	6pm
1/2	Pace(9 th)	Away	6pm
1/6	Pace	Home	6:00pm
1/23	Washington	Away	5:00pm

* If Necessary ### Senior Night

Head Coach: Jeff Klug Varsity Assistant: Katelyn Burkhart JV Head Coach: Taylor Burkhart Volunteer Assistants: Louie Sahin

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Chad Rowell, and Amanda Leddy

Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

		N HIGH SCH			
	WRESTLING	SCHEDULE	2019/20		***************************************
DATE	OPPONENT		SITE	TIME	
ГВА	WEIGHT CERTIFICA	ATION	NICEVILLE	TBA	
12/3/2019	TRI-MEET (V/JV)		WS NEAL,(BREWTON)	6:00PM(TU	ES)
	WS NEAL, BALD	WIN CO., MHS			
12/5/2019	TRI-MEET (V/JV)		TATE	5:30 (WED)	
	TATE, CHOCTAV	N, MHS			
12/9/2019	TR MILLER (V/JV)		MILTON	6:00 PM (N	10N)
12/14/2019	GULF BREEZE (DU	ALS) (V)	GULF BREEZE	8:00 AM (S	AT)
12/20 & 21/2019	BEAST OF THE BEA	ACH (DUALS) (V)	FWB	8:00 AM (F	RI & SAT)
1/10/2020	TRI-MEET (V/JV)		TR MILLER (BREWTON)	6:00 (FRI)	
	TR MILLER, SAT	SUMA, MHS			a management state day deposits about that does not have the
1/11/2020	DISTRICT DUALS T	OURNAMENT	ТВА	ТВА	
1/15/2020	PACE (V/JV)		MILTON	6:00 (WED)
1/22/2020	TRI-MEET (V/JV)		MILTON	5:30 (WED)
	WS NEAL, TATE, MHS		**SENIOR NIGHT**		
1/24 & 25/20	BAY HIGH TOURN	AMENT (V) (IBT)	PANAMA CITY	12PM (FRI	& SAT)
2/11/2020	PACE (V/JV)		PACE	6:00 (TUES	5)
2/14 & 15/20	GIRLS STATE TOU	RNAMENT	KISSIMMEE, FL	TBA	
2/22/2020	DISTRICT TOURNA	AMENT	FWB, FL	8:00 AM	
2/29/2020	REGIONAL TOUR	NAMENT	TALLAHASSEE, FL	8:00 AM	
3/6 & 7/20	STATE TOURNAM	IENT	KISSIMMEE, FL	ТВА	
COACHING STAFF:			Coach - ERIC SCHAFER		
PRINCIPAL: TIM SH	BRIAN MAJORS (VO	ol), Joshua Harde	N (VOL)		
	ALS: AMANDA LEDDY,	CHAD ROWELL, BE	ENJAMIN WEST		
ATHLETIC DIRECTO	R: BRAD MARCILLIAT				MHS